STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks
WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS :

1 C052200220 DEVU D 15-08-2000 Science & Engineering 2558 3700 69.14  General
2 C052200264 FASNA ABOOBAKKAR 11-01-2000 Science & Engineering = 2265 3300 68.64 OBC

3 C052200213 ATHIRATP 17-04-1996 Science & Engineering 2260 3300 68.48 OBC

4 C052200013 DEVU PRAKASHT 26-12-1997 Science & Engineering 2253 3300 0.01 68.28  General
5 C052200096 SREEKUTTYTM 06-09-2000 Science & Engineering 2388 3500 68.23 OBC

6 C052200156  APARNA SUNIL 01-08-1999 Science & Engineering 2225 3300 67.42 OBC

7 C052200238 CHITHRARP 06-04-1983 Science & Engineering 673 1000 67.3 General
8 C052200272  Athul Raj B 01-01-2000 Science & Engineering = 2469 3700 66.73 OBC

9 C052200214 VIVEKMON K A 18-02-2001 Science & Engineering 2195 3300 66.52 OBC
10 C052200302 ABHWUITHP S 30-05-2001 Science & Engineering 2154 3300 65.27 OBC
11 C052200130 MERIN K JOB 15-07-1991 Science & Engineering 5663 8700 65.09  General
12 C052200097 AJAY K JAYAKUMAR 10-10-2001 Science & Engineering 2144 3300 64.97  General
13 C052200209 ARCHA SUNIL 24-10-1999 Science & Engineering 647 1000 64.7 OBC
14 C052200031 BLESSY THOMAS 05-01-1996 Science & Engineering 5574 8650 64.44  General
15 C052200127 MEENU BOSE 17-02-1996 Science & Engineering = 5533 8650 63.97 OBC
16 C052200054 SarigaRajP R 22-05-1989 Science & Engineering 956 1500 0.01 63.74 OBC
17 C052200053 Rijo vV jose 09-11-1998 Science & Engineering 63 100 63 General
18 C052200296 @ George Vince 12-09-1996 Science & Engineering 2074 3300 62.85  General



Sl.
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Appl No
C052200016
C052200034
C052200047
C052200254
C052200321
C052200180
C052200249
C052200323
C052200143
C052200043
C052200256
C052200276
C052200145
C052200282
C052200006
C052200063
C052200241
C052200015

C052200020

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
AMRITHA S NAIR
ABHIJITH RAJU
Ajo Jaimon
Arya ann kurian
RAGESH S J
ANJIMA M
NEELIMA SUNIL V
Parvathy Rajesh
ANANTHAKRISHNAN R
SRUTHI SHAJI
kessy Susan zachariah
ABIN M ABRAHAM
MOBY C JACOB
SREELAKSHMI M S
Asha Mahesh
JOMAL JOSEPH
LEKSHMI B
MEENAKSHI PRASAD

VISHNUJA M P

DoB
19-03-2002
23-06-2001
29-03-1999
27-02-1992
05-04-1995
26-12-2001
29-05-1997
26-07-1999
12-10-1998
05-07-1998
17-02-1990
24-11-2000
20-03-1989
07-08-2000
01-04-1993
13-04-1998
23-06-1997
05-05-2000

19-09-1998

Degree
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Marks
619
2039
2208
61

61
2011

4921

1852
5184
1955
590

1959
1360
1862
2085
2072

2015

Total Marks

1000
3300
3600
100
100
3300
8200
10
10
3100
8700
3300
1000
3400
2400
3300
3700
3700

3600

Grace Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

61.9
61.79
61.33
61.01
61
60.94
60.01
60.01
60
59.74
59.6
59.24
59
57.62
56.67
56.42
56.35
56

55.97

EWS
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC

EWS

Remarks
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45
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48

Appl No
C052200309
C052200078
C052200164
C052200229
C052200248
C052200094
C052200255
C052200259
C052200286
C052200243

C052200086

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
FEMI P FELIX
AARSHA K SHAJI
ARCHANAC S
ANJALY KRISHNA A
Praveenkumar R
Mahima Rose Sebastian
RAMYA C
MIDHUN AMBADAN
SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH
VYSAKH MANOHAR

SELVIM R

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS :

C052200264
C052200213
C052200096
C052200156
C052200272
C052200054

C052200323

FASNA ABOOBAKKAR
ATHIRATP
SREEKUTTY TM
APARNA SUNIL

Athul Raj B

Sariga Raj P R

Parvathy Rajesh

DoB
07-08-1983
28-09-1997
05-04-2000
20-09-1998
26-04-1990
25-08-1994
01-04-1989
09-01-2000
23-09-1995
16-12-1998

16-03-2001

11-01-2000
17-04-1996
06-09-2000
01-08-1999
01-01-2000
22-05-1989

26-07-1999

Degree
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Marks
545
979
637
1746
522
2
499
1633
1565
1493

629

2265
2260
2388
2225
2469
956

Total Marks
1000
1800
1200
3300
1000
4
1000
3300
3300
3300

1500

3300
3300
3500
3300
3700
1500

10

Grace Marks

0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

54.51
54.39
53.08
52.91
52.2

50.01
49.91
49.49
47.42
45.24

41.93

68.64
68.48
68.23
67.42
66.73
63.74

60.01

Remarks
OBC
SC
OBC
General
General
General
EWS
SC

SC

SC
OBC
OBC Muslim
OBC Dheevara
OBC Ezhava
OBC Asari
OBC Chetties
OBC Pattariyas

OBC Vaniar



Sl.

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Appl No
C052200309
C052200214
C052200086
C052200302
C052200209
C052200127
C052200034
C052200043
C052200282
C052200006
C052200241
C052200015

C052200164

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
FEMI P FELIX
VIVEKMON K A
SELVIM R
ABHUITHP S
ARCHA SUNIL
MEENU BOSE
ABHIJITH RAJU
SRUTHI SHAJI
SREELAKSHMI M S
Asha Mahesh
LEKSHMI B
MEENAKSHI PRASAD

ARCHANA C S

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS :

1
2
3
4

C052200078
C052200259
C052200286

C052200243

AARSHA K SHAJI
MIDHUN AMBADAN
SIVAKAMI SETHUNATH

VYSAKH MANOHAR

WAITING LIST SCIENCE - EWS - SEATS :

DoB
07-08-1983
18-02-2001
16-03-2001
30-05-2001
24-10-1999
17-02-1996
23-06-2001
05-07-1998
07-08-2000
01-04-1993
23-06-1997
05-05-2000

05-04-2000

28-09-1997
09-01-2000
23-09-1995

16-12-1998

Degree
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Marks
545
2195
629
2154
647
5533
2039
1852
1959
1360
2085
2072

637

979
1633
1565

1493

Total Marks
1000
3300
1500
3300
1000
8650
3300
3100
3400
2400
3700
3700

1200

1800
3300
3300
3300

Grace Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

54.51
66.52
41.93
65.27
64.7
63.97
61.79
59.74
57.62
56.67
56.35
56
53.08

54.39
49.49
47.42

45.24

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

SC
SC
SC
SC

Remarks

Latin Catholics

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava



Sl.

Appl No
C052200016
C052200020

C052200255

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
N.S.S.CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTAYAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks
AMRITHA S NAIR 19-03-2002 Science & Engineering 619 1000 61.9 EWS
VISHNUJA M P 19-09-1998 Science & Engineering 2015 3600 55.97 EWS
RAMYA C 01-04-1989 Science & Engineering 499 1000 0.01 4991 EWS



